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Criterion VII – Institutional Value and Best Practices 

7.1 – Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities 

7.1.4 - Describe the Institutional efforts/initiatives in providing an inclusive 

environment i.e., tolerance and harmony towards cultural, regional, linguistic, 

communal socioeconomic diversity and Sensitization of students and employees to 

the constitutional obligations: values, rights, duties and responsibilities of citizens. 

 

Sr. No. Description Page No. 

1 AIT Sarv Dharm Sthal 3 

2 Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 3 

3 Holi Celebration 4 

4 Rangpanchami Celebration 4 

5 Christmas Celebration 5 

6 Mahashivratri Celebration 5 

7 Ram Navmi Celebration 6 

8 AIT Day Celebration 6 

9 International Womens Day Celebration 7 

10 Visit to Paraplegic Rahab Center 7 

11 Republic Day Celebration 8 
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12 Independence Day Celebration 8 

13 Yoga Day 9 

14 Janmashtami Celebration 9 

15 Guest Session for Schools 10 

16 NCC Unit Allotement 10 

17 ESMERALDA - Dance Event 11 

18 AKUSTIK – Singing Live Performance 11 

19 World Sustainable Development Summit 12 

20 Social Activities 12 

21 
Information Security Club Inauguration 

 
13 

22 
Visit to Orphane and Disable Organization 

 
13 

23 
FE Induction Program 

 
14 

24 Best Student Trophy 14 

25 Magzine Award by SPPU 15 

26 Cycle Expedition 15 

27 Alumni Meet 16 
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1.   AIT Sarv Dharm Sthal 
 

 
 

 

2.  Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 
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3.   Holi Celebration 

 

 
 

 

4. Rangpanchami Celebration 
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5. Christmas Celebration 

 

 
 

6. Mahashivratri Celebration 
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7. Ram Navmi Celebration 
 

 
 

8. AIT Day Celebration 
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9. International Womens Day Celebration 

 

 

10. Visit to Paraplegic Rahab Center 
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11. Republic Day Celebration 

 

 
 

12. Independence Day Celebration 
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13. Yoga Day 

 

 

14. Janmashtami Celebration 
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15.  Guest Sessions for Schools 

 

 

16. NCC Unit Allotement 
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17. ESMERALDA - Dance Event 

 

 
 

18. AKUSTIK – Singing Live Performance 
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19. World Sustainable Development Summit Attended by 

our Student Ms. Aparna Choudhary 
 

 
 

20. Social Activities 
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21. Information Security Club Inauguration 
 

 
 

 

22. Visit to Orphane and Disable Organization 
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23. FE Induction Program 
 

 
 

 

24. Best Student Award Trophy 
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25. Magazine Award by SPPU 
 

 
 

26. Cycle Expedition 
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27. Alumni Meet 
 

 


